BALI 4.6

AMAZIGH DOS Num. Registro 1046/2020 (2022)

BeBlue S.R.L. « Via Barche 53 - 30035 Mirano (Ve) . Italy

Telephone: +39 04186 27010

E-mail: info@beblue.it

Web: www.bebluesailing.com

Marina

Yacht ID

Shipyard

Boat Name

Year
Length
Cabins
Beds

WC/Shower

Ibiza, San Antonio, Spain
309756
Bali Catamarans

AMAZIGH DOS Num. Registro
1046/2020

2022

14.28 M

5

beblue

MORE THAN SAILING
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